Lobbying And Time Expenditures

2019-2020 Legislative Session
July-December 2020

Green Fire Wisconsin

Hours Hours
Description Of Totals And Expenditures Communicating Other

Lobbyists 0.00 2.75
Wisconsin Green Fire
Paul Heinen 0.00 2.75
Fred Clark 0.00 0.00
Comments:
Non-Lobbyist Employees 0.00 0.00
Comments:

Overhead

Payments to Officials?
Travel and Living Expenses
a) Lobbyist Employees
b) Non-Lobbyist Employees
All Other Lobbying Expenses
Total Lobbying Time And Expenditures: 0.00 Hours 2.75 Hours

Allocation of Lobbying Effort
Legislative Proposals
Budget Bill Subjects
Natural Resources: Departmentwide
Administrative Rulemaking Proceedings
ATCP 51, livestock facility siting.

Nonferrous metallic mineral exploration, bulk sampling, prospecting, mining and mining waste
management — Chapters NR 130, NR 131, NR 132 and NR 182

NR 151 to 155 to establish additional performance standard(s), clarify language, modify grant criteria to
reflect program priorities, and update certain provisions based on improved data.

Phosphorous site-specific water quality criteria methodology and procedures.

Revisions to chapters NR102, NR 104, NR 219 and other related permit program regulations for the

purpose of updating Wisconsin’s water quality criteria for pathogens and recreational uses; and updating

related WPDES permit implementation procedures for the revised water quality standards to be
consistent with EPA's recreational water quality criteria

Rule Amendments to chs. NR 130 to 132, 182, 500 to 555, and 660 to 679, as required by Section 103 of
2013 Wisconsin Act 1, and to other chapters that contain exemptions for nonferrous mining and that may

require amendment, chs. NR 103, 123, 135, 140, 150, 213, 214, 216, 350, 406, 812, and 815, Wis.
Admin. Code, as required by Section 103 of 2013 Wisconsin Act 1.

Surface water quality criteria and analytical methods for poly- and perfluoroalkyl substances (PFAS)
including PFOS, PFOA, and any other PFAS for the purpose of protecting public health, and the
procedures in the Wisconsin Pollutant Discharge Elimination System (“WPDES”) permitting program to
implement the new water quality criteria

Topics Not Yet Assigned A Bill Or Rule Number
2019 state budget

Al natural resource, environmental, conservation, air and water quality,energy and climate issues. The
Knowles Nelson Stewardship fund, wetlands, groundwater, DNR, DATCP, PSC.

Minor Efforts
All Other Matters

Total Reported Lobbying Effort:

Dollars
$75.00

$0.00

$75.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$75.00

Percent
0%
5%
5%
60%
10%

5%
10 %

5%

5%

10 %

15%

25%
10 %

15 %
10%
0%
100%



Certification and Electronic Signature

| certify| am Paul Heinen and certify that the information entered and reported to the Wisconsin Ethics Commission is an
accurate record of the lobbying activities of Green Fire Wisconsin.

| further understand that if | know or believe that the records | submit are not complete or that any part of it is not true, | may be
fined $10,000 or imprisoned for 5 years or both. | understand that Wisconsin Statutes require me to retain until 3 years from the
date that the records are filed documents necessary to substantiate these reports.



	Lobbying And Time Expenditures
	Certification and Electronic Signature


