

# Lobbying And Time Expenditures

2019-2020 Legislative Session

July-December 2020

Green Fire Wisconsin

Description Of Totals And Expenditures	Hours Communicating	Hours Other	Dollars
<b>Lobbyists</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>2.75</b>	<b>\$75.00</b>
Wisconsin Green Fire			\$0.00
Paul Heinen	0.00	2.75	\$75.00
Fred Clark	0.00	0.00	\$0.00
Comments:			
<b>Non-Lobbyist Employees</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
Comments:			
<b>Overhead</b>			<b>\$0.00</b>
<b>Payments to Officials<sup>2</sup></b>			<b>\$0.00</b>
<b>Travel and Living Expenses</b>			
a) Lobbyist Employees			<b>\$75.00</b>
b) Non-Lobbyist Employees			<b>\$0.00</b>
<b>All Other Lobbying Expenses</b>			<b>\$0.00</b>
<b>Total Lobbying Time And Expenditures:</b>	<b>0.00 Hours</b>	<b>2.75 Hours</b>	<b>\$75.00</b>

Allocation of Lobbying Effort	Percent
<b>Legislative Proposals</b>	<b>0%</b>
<b>Budget Bill Subjects</b>	<b>5%</b>
Natural Resources: Departmentwide	5 %
<b>Administrative Rulemaking Proceedings</b>	<b>60%</b>
ATCP 51, livestock facility siting.	10 %
Nonferrous metallic mineral exploration, bulk sampling, prospecting, mining and mining waste management – Chapters NR 130, NR 131, NR 132 and NR 182	5 %
NR 151 to 155 to establish additional performance standard(s), clarify language, modify grant criteria to reflect program priorities, and update certain provisions based on improved data.	10 %
Phosphorous site-specific water quality criteria methodology and procedures.	5 %
Revisions to chapters NR102, NR 104, NR 219 and other related permit program regulations for the purpose of updating Wisconsin's water quality criteria for pathogens and recreational uses; and updating related WPDES permit implementation procedures for the revised water quality standards to be consistent with EPA's recreational water quality criteria	5 %
Rule Amendments to chs. NR 130 to 132, 182, 500 to 555, and 660 to 679, as required by Section 103 of 2013 Wisconsin Act 1, and to other chapters that contain exemptions for nonferrous mining and that may require amendment, chs. NR 103, 123, 135, 140, 150, 213, 214, 216, 350, 406, 812, and 815, Wis. Admin. Code, as required by Section 103 of 2013 Wisconsin Act 1.	10 %
Surface water quality criteria and analytical methods for poly- and perfluoroalkyl substances (PFAS) including PFOS, PFOA, and any other PFAS for the purpose of protecting public health, and the procedures in the Wisconsin Pollutant Discharge Elimination System ("WPDES") permitting program to implement the new water quality criteria	15 %
<b>Topics Not Yet Assigned A Bill Or Rule Number</b>	<b>25%</b>
2019 state budget	10 %
All natural resource, environmental, conservation, air and water quality, energy and climate issues. The Knowles Nelson Stewardship fund, wetlands, groundwater, DNR, DATCP, PSC.	15 %
<b>Minor Efforts</b>	<b>10%</b>
<b>All Other Matters</b>	<b>0%</b>
<b>Total Reported Lobbying Effort:</b>	<b>100%</b>

## **Certification and Electronic Signature**

I certify I am Paul Heinen and certify that the information entered and reported to the Wisconsin Ethics Commission is an accurate record of the lobbying activities of Green Fire Wisconsin.

I further understand that if I know or believe that the records I submit are not complete or that any part of it is not true, I may be fined \$10,000 or imprisoned for 5 years or both. I understand that Wisconsin Statutes require me to retain until 3 years from the date that the records are filed documents necessary to substantiate these reports.